B (Seattle) 7

1L
Lauren V. Briel (206) 909-3549

yes@votelaurenbriel.com
www.votelaurenbriel.com
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Robert Sondheim
2253 Gilman Drive W, #401 (206) 323-6636
Seattle, WA 98119 (206) 283-4808
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Jean Godden

P. O. Box 21522 (206) 383-3022
Seattle, WA 98111 jean@jeangodden.com
www.jeangodden.com
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Joeforcouncil@earthlink.net
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Venus Veldazquez

(206) 450-3886
venus@venus4seattle.com
www.venus4seattle.com
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Bruce Harrell
P. O. Box 21208 (206) 949-3549
Seattle, WA 98111 bharrell@seattlecounsel.com

www.electbruceharrell.com
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Al Runte
P. O. Box 51008 (206) 799-4298
Seattle, WA 98115 www.RunteforCouncil.com
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Scott Feldman
(206) 792-6677
sfeldman@seanet.com
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John E. Manning

P. O. Box 28761 (206) 913-2364 / (206) 913-2362 Fax

Seattle, WA 98118 jon.e.manning@comcast.net
www.johnemanning.org
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Robert J. (Bob) Brown III

bobbrown1770@yahoo.com
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www.electsallyclark.com
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Judy Fenton
P. O. Box 27055 (206) 368-2689
Seattle, WA 98165-1455 judy@judy-4-seattle.com

www.judy-4-seattle.com
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Stan Lippmann
2033 6th Ave., Ste 902 (206) 372-7594
Seattle, WA 98121 stan@stanforcity.org
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